RECEIVED DEC 04, 2018 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-181017

| T-=:# N- | 07 | | | | | 4.C4b | Davis ad Da | N- 4 | |
|--------------|------------------|---------------------|-----------------|----------------|----------------------|-----------------|------------------|---------------------|------|
| Tariff No. | 27 | | | | • | 46th | Revised Pa | ge No1 | |
| Company Na | ame/Permit Nur | mber: | Fiorito Ente | erprises, Ind | . & Rabanc | o Compani | es - G-60 | | |
| Registered 7 | Trade Name(s) | | Kent-Meridian | Disposal Comp | any, Allied Was | ste Services of | Kent, & Republic | Services of Kent | |
| | | | | OUEOK | OLICET | | | | |
| | All pages cont | ained in thi | e tariff ara li | | SHEET in consecut | ive order - | The names in t | ·he | |
| | tariff and/or an | | | | | | | | |
| | the same as, o | | | | | | | | |
| | indicates an or | riginal page |). | | | | | | |
| | Dona I | C: : mm a mad | İ | Dana | Command | İ | Dona I d | Oma mt | |
| | Page Number | Current Revision | | Page Number | Current Revision | | | Current Revision | |
| | Title Page | 2 | | 26 | 1 | | Number | CEVISION | |
| | Check Sheet | 46 | | 27 | 0 | | | | |
| | Item Index | 0 | | 28 | 34 | | | | |
| | Subject Index | 0 | | 29 | 35 | | | | |
| | Subject Index | 0 | | 30 | 29 | | | | |
| | Taxes 5 | 5 7 | | 31 32 | 29 5 | | | | |
| | 6 | 0 | | 33 | 3 | | | | |
| | 7 | 0 | | 34 | 0 | | | | |
| | 8 | 0 | | 35 | 2 | | | | |
| | 9 | 0 | | 36 | 0 | | | | |
| | 10 11 | 0 | | 37 38 | 7 | | | | |
| | 12 | 0 | | 39 | 13 | | | | |
| | 13 | 0 | | 40 | 13 | | | | |
| | 14 | 1 | | 41 | 12 | | | | |
| | 15 | 2 | | 42 | 11 | | | | |
| | 16 | 3 | | 43 | 9 | | | | |
| | 17 18 | 2 O | | 44 45 | 7 O | | | | |
| | 19 | 1 | | 43 | | | | | |
| | 20 | 1 | | | | | | | |
| | 21 | 38 | | | | | | | |
| | 22 | 8 | | | | | | | |
| | 23 | 1 | | | | | | | |
| | 24 25 | 4 39 | | | | | | | |
| | 25 | 39 | | | | | | | |
| | | Supp | lements in I | Appendix A | 4 | | <u>Curre</u> | ent Revision | |
| | | | | | | | | 1 | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| looued b | Diale Walder | Duois sas 1 | Init Canta-II | low. | | | | | |
| issuea by: | Rick Waldren, | Business (| Unit Controll | er | | | | | |
| Issue Date: | December 4, 2 | 2018 | | | | Effe | ctive Date: | February 1, | 2019 |
| Official Use | | | | | | | | | |
| Deelset | T.O. | | _ | _4 | | | D | | |
| DOCKET NO. | TG | | D | ate: | | | ву: | | |

| Tariff No. | 27 | | | | | 38th | Revised Page | No. 21 |
|----------------------|--|---------------------|--------------------|---------------------|------------------|--------------------|--------------------|------------------|
| 1411111110. | | • | | | | | rtovioca i ago | |
| | Permit Number: | Fiorito Enterprises | s, Inc. & Rabanc | o Companies - G-6 | 0 | | | |
| Registered Trade | | | | , Allied Waste Serv | | • | | |
| | | m 100 Resi | dential Servi | ce Monthly I | Rates (contin | nued on next p | <u>age)</u> | |
| Rates in this item | n apply: | | | | | | | |
| (1) To polid woot | a callaction aurha | م داده ده داده د | (whoma patas | d) and vardura | -ti | (whore noted) | for | |
| | e collection, curbs roperty. This inclu | | | | | | 101 | |
| | ns, etc., where se | | | | | | or | |
| | ed by a local gove | | | | | | J1 | |
| | d yardwaste serv | | | | | | nomes. | |
| | ns, and apartmen | • | | • | | | • | |
| | rty owner or mana | _ | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| Rates below app | ly in the following | service area: | | Appendix | A | | | |
| Number of | Fraguency | Garbage | Pocyclo | Yardwaste / | | 1 1 | Optional | I |
| Units or Type | Frequency of | Service | Recycle Service | Organics | | | Container | |
| of Containers | Service | Rate | Rate | Service Rate | | | Rental | |
| 20 gallon can | WG/EOWR | \$10.00 | \$7.90 | \$9.22 | | + | \$1.02 | |
| 1 Can | WG/EOWR | \$16.40 | \$7.90 | \$9.22 | | | \$0.65 | |
| 2 Can | WG/EOWR | \$26.43 | \$7.90 | \$9.22 | | | \$1.31 | |
| 3 Can | WG/EOWR | \$37.99 | \$7.90 | \$9.22 | | | \$1.96 | |
| 4 Can | WG/EOWR | \$50.57 | \$7.90 | \$9.22 | | | \$2.61 | |
| 5 Can | WG/EOWR | \$58.73 | \$7.90 | \$9.22 | | | \$3.26 | |
| 32 Gal Toter | WG/EOWR | \$15.12 | \$7.90 | \$9.22 | | | \$1.27 | |
| 64 Gal Toter | WG/EOWR | \$23.75 | \$7.90 | \$9.22 | | | \$1.27 | |
| 96 Gal Toter | WG/EOWR | \$32.53 | \$7.90 | \$9.22 | | | \$1.27 | |
| 1 Can | MG/EOWR | \$6.86 | \$7.90 | \$9.22 | | | \$0.65 | |
| Recycle Only | | | \$9.04 | | | | | |
| Yardwaste Only | | | | \$10.46 | | | \$1.87 | |
| Frequency of Service | Codes: WG=Weekly | Garbage; EOWG- | Every Other We | eek Garbage; MG | =Monthly Garba | ge; WR=Weekly | Recycling | |
| | | EOWR=Every O | ther Week Recy | cling; MR=Month | y Recycling; Lis | t others used by o | company: | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | ion/rules related t | | | | | | | |
| | ion/rules related t | | | | | | | |
| | on to the recycling | | | | | | | |
| | - | - | | - | | surcharge of | \$0.41 per month | |
| The recy | cling processing s | surcharge on t | nis page will | expire: June | 30, 2019 | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | Da | avalina rataa | on this new | | Il., 24, 2049 (IC) | |
| | | | Re | cycling rates | on this pag | e expire on: | July 31, 2018 ('C) | <u></u> |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| Issued By: | Rick Waldren, Bu | usiness Unit C | ontroller | | | | | |
| - | | | | | | | | |
| Issue Date: | December 4, 201 | 8 | /Ec | or Official Use | Only) | Eff | ective Date: | February 1, 2019 |
| | | | (1-0 | , Omolai Ose | Ciny) | | | |
| Docket No. TG | | | Date: | | B | y: | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| · | · | | - <u></u> | | - <u></u> | | · _ | |

| Tariff No. | | | 27 | .7 | | | | | | | | | 39th Revised Page No. 25 | | | | | 5 | |
|---|---------------------------------------|----------|--|--|--|---|--|--|--|--|---|--------------------------|--|-----------|------------------|--------|----------------------|--------|-------|
| Company Name | | | er: | | Fiorito Enterprise Kent-Meridian Di | | | | | of Ke | ent, & Republi | ic Ser | vices of Kent | | | | | | |
| | | | | Item 1 | 105 Multi-fai | nily : | Service - Ra | ates | per Conta | ainer | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | 100 Main Id | | 0011100 111 | 2100 | por corne | 411101 | | | | | | | | | |
| Service Area: Ur | iinco | rporated | King Coun | у | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| D | 20 | 0 Gallon | 32 Gallon | 64 Gallon | 1 Yard 1.5 Yard 2 Yard | | | | 3 Yard | | | 4 Yard | | 6 Yard | 8 Ya | ard | | | |
| Permanent Accts First Pick-up | | \$4.21 | \$4.32 | \$7.08 | \$10.53 | | \$22.60 | | \$30.68 | | \$42.38 | | \$60.52 | | \$76.03 | | \$112.95 | \$1 | 42.81 |
| Each Add'l Pick-up | \$ | 4.21 | \$ 4.32 | | \$ 10.53 | | 22.60 | \$ | 30.68 | \$ | 42.38 | \$ | 60.52 | \$ | 76.03 | \$ | 112.95 | | 42.81 |
| Special Pick-ups | | \$8.88 | \$8.99 | \$10.46 | \$13.03 | | \$24.10 | | \$32.53 | | \$45.83 | | \$63.86 | | \$79.20 | | \$118.76 | \$1 | 45.45 |
| Monthly Rent | \$ | 1.27 | \$ 1.27 | \$ 1.53 | \$ 1.53 | \$ | 11.02 | \$ | 11.47 | \$ | 12.19 | \$ | 13.06 | \$ | 13.97 | \$ | 16.57 | \$ | 19.23 |
| Temporary Account | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Initial Delivery | | | | | | \$ | 40.80 | \$ | 40.80 | \$ | 40.80 | \$ | 40.80 | \$ | 40.80 | \$ | 40.80 | \$ | 40.80 |
| Pickup Rate | | | | | | \$ | 24.10 | \$ | 32.53 | \$ | 45.83 | \$ | 63.86 | \$ | 79.20 | \$ | 118.76 | \$ 1 | 45.45 |
| Rent Per Day | | | | | | \$ | 1.02 | \$ | 1.02 | \$ | 1.02 | \$ | 1.02 | \$ | 1.02 | \$ | 1.02 | \$ | 1.02 |
| Rent Per Month | | | | | | \$ | 11.02 | \$ | 11.47 | \$ | 12.19 | \$ | 13.06 | \$ | 13.97 | \$ | 16.57 | \$ | 19.23 |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Note 1: | 1 | | | ned in this item | | | | | | s. | | | | | | | | • | |
| | | | Description/ | ules related to I | recycling prog | ram | are snown | on pa | ade 30. | | | | | | | | | | |
| Note 2: | | | | | , , , | anta | in & n/a D | ooori | 0 | 0 10 | atad ta | | | | | | | | |
| Note 2: | | | The charge | ncluded in this | rate for yardw | | is\$n/a. D | escri | 0 | s rel | ated to | | | | | | | | |
| | | | The charge yardwaste p | ncluded in this ogram are show | rate for yardw wn on page n/ | a. | | | ption/rule: | s rel | ated to | | | | | | | | |
| Note 3: | | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c | ncluded in this ogram are showed are shown as the shown as the shown are shown as the shown are shown as the shown as the shown are shown as the shown as the shown are shown as the shown as t | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (| a. \$0.13 | 38) (A) per | yard. | ption/rule | | | 2 | | | | | | | |
| Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: | | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v | ncluded in this ogram are show redit)/debit (if ap vill be charged f | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (for service req | a. \$0.10 uest | 38) (A) per y ed even if fe | yard. ewer | ption/rule | pick | ed up on a | | etomer | | | | | | |
| Note 3: | | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v particular trip | ncluded in this ogram are show redit)/debit (if ap vill be charged f o. No credit will | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (for service req be given for p | a. \$0.10 uest | 38) (A) per y ed even if fe | yard. ewer | ption/rule | pick | ed up on a | | stomer | | | | | | |
| Note 3: Note 4: | | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v particular trip fails to set re The charge | ncluded in this ogram are shown are shown are shown are dit)/debit (if aprill be charged for the control of the | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (for service req be given for p or collection. | a. \$0.10 uest partia | 38) (A) per yed even if feally filled car | yard. ewer ns. N | ption/rule: units are | pick will | ked up on a be given i | f cus | | | | | | | |
| Note 3: Note 4: | 1 | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v particular trip fails to set re | ncluded in this ogram are shown are shown are shown are dit)/debit (if aprill be charged for the control of the | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (for service req be given for p or collection. al extra reside | a. \$0.10 uest partia | 38) (A) per yed even if found for the service of th | yard. ewer ns. N | ption/rule: units are | pick will | ked up on a be given i | f cus | | | | T | | | |
| Note 3: Note 4: | 1 | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v particular trip fails to set re The charge regular picke | ncluded in this ogram are show edit/debit (if aprill be charged in . No credit will ceptacles out for an occasional p is: | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (for service req be given for p or collection. al extra reside | a. \$0.10 uesto artia ntial | 38) (A) per yed even if found for the service of th | yard. ewer ns. N | ption/rule: units are | pick will | ked up on a be given i | f cus | on a | | | | Rate per | • | cle |
| Note 3: Note 4: | | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v particular trij fails to set re The charge regular pickt | ncluded in this ogram are show redit)/debit (if aprill be charged for the compact of the compact | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (or service req be given for p or collection. Rate per Per | a. \$0.10 uest partia | 38) (A) per yed even if found for the service of th | yard. ewer ns. N | ption/rule: units are | pick will | ked up on a be given i | can | on a | | otacle | | Per | pickup | cle |
| Note 3: Note 4: | | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v particular trip fails to set regular picker Type of 32-gallon ca | ncluded in this ogram are show redit)/debit (if aprill be charged for the compact of the compact | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (or service req be given for por collection. al extra reside Rate per Per \$2.99 | a. \$0.13 uesto partia ntial rece picki | 38) (A) per yed even if found for the service of th | yard. ewer ns. N | ption/rule: units are | pick will | ked up on a be given i | can | on a Type of regallon tote | | otacle | | • | pickup | cle |
| Note 3: Note 4: | | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v particular trip fails to set re The charge regular picke Type of 32-gallon ca Mini-can | ncluded in this ogram are show edity/debit (if a grill) the charged for the control of the contr | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (of service req ob e given for p or collection. al extra reside Rate per Per \$2.99 | a. \$0.13 uesto partial rece picki | 38) (A) per yed even if found for the service of th | yard. ewer ns. N | ption/rule: units are | pick will | ked up on a be given i | can 90- | Type of regallon toteler: | | otacle | | Per | pickup | cle |
| Note 3: | | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v particular trip fails to set re The charge regular pickl Type of 32-gallon ca Mini-can Micro-mini-c | ncluded in this ogram are show edity/debit (if agrill be charged for the control of the control | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (of service req or collection. al extra reside Rate per Per \$2.99 n/a | a. \$0.13 uesto partial rece picko a | 38) (A) per yed even if found for the service of th | yard. ewer ns. N | ption/rule: units are | pick will | ked up on a be given i | can 90- Oth | Type of regallon toteler: | | otacle | | Per | pickup | cle |
| Note 3: Note 4: | | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v particular trip fails to set re The charge regular picke Type of 32-gallon ca Mini-can | ncluded in this ogram are show edity/debit (if agrill be charged for the control of the control | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (of service req ob e given for p or collection. al extra reside Rate per Per \$2.99 | a. \$0.13 uesto partial rece picko a | 38) (A) per yed even if found for the service of th | yard. ewer ns. N | ption/rule: units are | pick will | ked up on a be given i | can 90- | Type of regallon toteler: | | otacle | | Per | pickup | cle |
| Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: | | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (or Customers or particular trij fails to set re The charge regular picker Type of 32-gallon ca Mini-can Micro-mini-c 60-gallon tot Customers r | ncluded in this ogram are show edit)/debit (if ap iill be charged if octopicales out for or an occasiona p is: receptacle or unit an er nay request no | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (or service req be given for p or collection. al extra reside Rate per Per \$2.99 n/a n/a more than one | a. \$0.13 uesto partial rece pickt | 38) (A) per ged even if fully filled car can, unit, to eptacle up | yard. ewer ns. N oter, | ption/rule: units are No credits mini-can, | pick will or n | eed up on a be given inicro-mini- | 90- Oth Oth | Type of regallon toteler: | | otacle | | Per | pickup | cle |
| Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: | | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v particular trij fails to set re The charge regular pickt Type of 32-gallon ca Mini-can Micro-mini-c 60-gallon tot Customers r Add'l Pick-u | ncluded in this ogram are show redit)/debit (if aprill be charged if the charged in the charged if the charged in the charged | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (or service req be given for p or collection, al extra reside Rate per Per \$2.99 n/a n/a more than one nit. Service w | a. \$0.13 uestopartial rece pickt | 38) (A) per yed even if fully filled car can, unit, to eptacle up | yard. ewer ns. N tter, | ption/rule: units are No credits mini-can, on an "on e normal | pick will or n | eed up on a be given i nicro-mini- " basis, at eduled picl | 90- Oth Oth | Type of regallon tote eer: eer: | | otacle | | Per | pickup | cle |
| Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: | | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v particular trip fails to set re The charge regular picke Type of 32-gallon ca Mini-can Micro-mini-c60-gallon tot Customers r Add'l Pick-u area in whice | ncluded in this ogram are show edity/debit (if agrill be charged for an occasionary is: receptacle or unit an er may request no prate per can/unit the customer | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (of service req or collection. al extra reside Rate per Per \$2.99 n/a n/a more than one nit. Service w resides. Note | a. \$0.13 \$0.13 uesto partial rece picko | 38) (A) per red even if for all y filled can can, unit, to exptacle up when the per mode rendered coustomer red | yard. ewer ns. N ter, on th quire | ption/rule: units are No credits mini-can, on an "on e normal es service | pick will or n | eed up on a be given i nicro-mini- " basis, at eduled picl | 90- Oth Oth | Type of regallon tote eer: eer: | | otacle | | Per | pickup | cle |
| Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: | | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v particular trip fails to set re The charge regular picki Type of 32-gallon ca Mini-can Micro-mini-c 60-gallon tol Customers r Add'l Pick-u area in whic than normal | ncluded in this ogram are show redit)/debit (if aprill be charged if the charged in the charged if the charged in the charged | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (or service req or collection. al extra reside Rate per Per \$2.99 n/a n/a more than one nit. Service w peresides. Note up day, rates | a. \$0.13 partial recepicke a a a a picke if corsponents of the picke if corsponents of the picke if corsponents of the picke if corsponents of the picke if corsponents of the picke if corsponents of the picket if corsponents of the pic | (A) per yed ed even if for ally filled car can, unit, to eptacle up kup per mo e rendered coustomer repecial picku | yard. ewer ns. N ter, on th quire | ption/rule: units are No credits mini-can, on an "on e normal as service rill apply. | pick will or n call sche to b | ed up on a be given i nicro-mini- " basis, at eduled picl e provided | can 90- Oth Oth Oth | Type of regallon toteler: eer: eer: day for the other | r | otacle | | Per | pickup | cle |
| Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: | | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v particular trip fails to set re The charge regular picke Type of 32-gallon ca Mini-can Micro-mini-c60-gallon tol Customers r Add'l Pick-u area in whic than normal Rates s | ncluded in this ogram are showedity/debit (if agrill be charged for the control of the control o | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (or service req be given for pr or collection. al extra reside Rate per Per \$2.99 n/a more than one nit. Service w resides. Note up day, rates e e subject to al | a. \$0.13 uesto partial recepicko a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a | as) (A) per sed even if fully filled car can, unit, to eptacle up when the car can can can can can can can can can can | yard. nth, on the quires we cling | ption/rule: units are No credits mini-can, on an "on e normal as service rill apply, processi | pick will or n call sche to b | eed up on a be given i nicro-mini- " basis, at eduled picl ee provided urcharge o | can 90- Oth Oth Oth | Type of regallon toteler: eer: eer: day for the other | r | otacle | | Per | pickup | cle |
| Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: | l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (or Customers or particular trip fails to set re The charge regular picker Type of 32-gallon ca Mini-can Micro-mini-ce 60-gallon tol Customers or Add'l Pick-u area in whice than normal Rates of The received the control of the co | ncluded in this ogram are shownedity/debit (if aprill be charged if in the customer scheduled pick shown above arrycling processing in the customer scheduled pick in the c | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (or service req be given for pr collection. al extra reside Rate per Per \$2.99 n/a more than one nit. Service w resides. Note up day, rates e subject to an ng surcharge of | a. \$0.13 uesto partial recepicko a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a | as) (A) per sed even if fully filled car can, unit, to eptacle up when the car can can can can can can can can can can | yard. nth, on the quires we cling | ption/rule: units are No credits mini-can, on an "on e normal as service rill apply, processi | pick will or n call sche to b | eed up on a be given i nicro-mini- " basis, at eduled picl ee provided urcharge o | can 90- Oth Oth Oth | Type of regallon toteler: eer: eer: day for the other | r | otacle | | Per | pickup | cle |
| Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: | ges a | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v The charge regular picku Type of 32-gallon ca Mini-can Micro-mini-c60-gallon tot Customers r Add'l Pick-u area in which than normal Rates s The rec (lids, unlock A gate obstr | ncluded in this ogram are showedity/debit (if agrill be charged for the control of the control of the control of the control of the control of the control of the control of the control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are customer scheduled pick how | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (for service req be given for p or collection. al extra reside Rate per Per \$2.99 n/a n/a more than one nit. Service w resides. Note up day, rates e subject to ar ng surcharge of | a. \$0.13 uestive artial recepicku a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a | sas) (A) per ged even if featily filled can can, unit, to exptacle up when the control of the co | nth, on the quire ps we cling expi | ption/rule: units are No credits mini-can, on an "on e normal es service ill apply. processi re: June 3 | pick will or n call sche to b | ted up on a be given i hicro-mini- " basis, at aduled picke provided urcharge of the control of | can 90- Oth Oth Oth Oth | Type of rigallon toteler: ler: ler: day for the other | r ard. | | | Per | pickup | cle |
| Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: | ges a | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v The charge regular picku Type of 32-gallon ca Mini-can Micro-mini-c60-gallon tot Customers r Add'l Pick-u area in which than normal Rates s The rec (lids, unlock A gate obstr | ncluded in this ogram are show edity/debit (if agrill be charged for an occasionary is: receptacles out from an occasionary is: receptacle or unit an er may request no or arte per can/unit the customer is scheduled pick whowing above are yorling processiring, unlatching, | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (for service req be given for p or collection. al extra reside Rate per Per \$2.99 n/a n/a more than one nit. Service w resides. Note up day, rates e subject to ar ng surcharge of | a. \$0.13 uestive artial recepicku a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a | sas) (A) per ged even if featily filled can can, unit, to exptacle up when the control of the co | yard. yard. nth, oter, nth, quire quire expi ick u | ption/rule: units are No credits mini-can, on an "on e normal ss service ill apply processi re: June 3 | call sche to b | " basis, at eduled picke provided urcharge controlled urcking, unlocking | 90- Oth Oth Oth | Type of regallon toteler: eer: eer: day for the other 24 per ya | rd. | or | 10.5 | Per _I n/a | pickup | cle |
| Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Note 7: Accessorial char | ges a | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v particular trij fails to set re The charge regular picke Type of 32-gallon ca Mini-can Micro-mini-ca 60-gallon tol Customers r Add'l Pick-u area in whice than normal Rates s The rec (lids, unlock A gate obstr moving obst | ncluded in this ogram are show edity/debit (if agriculture in the charged for an occasionary is: receptacles out foor an occasionary is: receptacle in or unit for an arreceptacle in or unit for a | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (for service req for given for p or collection. al extra reside Rate per \$2.99 n/a n/a more than one nit. Service w resides. Note up day, rates i e subject to al ng surcharge of etc.) f \$1.50 will be r to pick up so | a. \$0.13 uestive artial recepicku a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a | sas) (A) per ged even if featily filled can can, unit, to exptacle up when the control of the co | yard. yard. nth, oter, nth, quire quire expi ick u | ption/rule: units are No credits mini-can, on an "on e normal ss service ill apply processi re: June 3 | call sche to b | " basis, at eduled picke provided urcharge controlled urcking, unlocking | 90- Oth Oth Oth | Type of rigallon toteler: ler: ler: day for the other | rd. | or | 19 (' | Per _I n/a | pickup | cle |
| Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: | ges a | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v particular trij fails to set re The charge regular picke Type of 32-gallon ca Mini-can Micro-mini-ca 60-gallon tol Customers r Add'l Pick-u area in whice than normal Rates s The rec (lids, unlock A gate obstr moving obst | ncluded in this ogram are showedity/debit (if agrill be charged for the control of the control of the control of the control of the control of the control of the control of the control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are control of the customer scheduled pick hown above are customer scheduled pick how | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (for service req for given for p or collection. al extra reside Rate per \$2.99 n/a n/a more than one nit. Service w resides. Note up day, rates i e subject to al ng surcharge of etc.) f \$1.50 will be r to pick up so | a. \$0.13 uestive artial recepicku a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a | sas) (A) per ged even if featily filled can can, unit, to exptacle up when the control of the co | yard. yard. nth, oter, nth, quire quire expi ick u | ption/rule: units are No credits mini-can, on an "on e normal ss service ill apply processi re: June 3 | call sche to b | " basis, at eduled picke provided urcharge controlled urcking, unlocking | 90- Oth Oth Oth | Type of regallon toteler: eer: eer: day for the other 24 per ya | rd. | or | 19 (' | Per _I n/a | pickup | cle |
| Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Note 7: Accessorial char | ges a | | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v particular trij fails to set re The charge regular picke Type of 32-gallon ca Mini-can Micro-mini-ca 60-gallon tol Customers r Add'l Pick-u area in whice than normal Rates s The rec (lids, unlock A gate obstr moving obst | ncluded in this ogram are showedity/debit (if agrill be charged for the charged for an occasionary is: receptacle nor unit an er nay request no or atte per can/unit he customer is cheduled pick hown above are yelling processiring, unlatching, action charge of ructions in orde n, Business United this processiring, unlatching, action charge of ructions in orde | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (for service req for given for p or collection. al extra reside Rate per \$2.99 n/a n/a more than one nit. Service w resides. Note up day, rates i e subject to al ng surcharge of etc.) f \$1.50 will be r to pick up so | a. \$0.13 west- artial rece picket a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a | sas) (A) per ged even if featily filled can can, unit, to exptacle up when the control of the co | nth, on the quire expired expi | ption/rule: units are No credits mini-can, on an "on e normal ss service rill apply, processi re: June 3 | call sche to b | " basis, at eduled picke provided urcharge controlled urcking, unlocking | 90- Oth Oth Oth | Type of regallon toteler: ler: ler: day for the other 2.24 per ya closing ga | rd. | or | 19 (* | Per n/a | pickup | |
| Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Note 7: Accessorial char | | assessed | The charge yardwaste p Recycling (c Customers v particular trij fails to set re The charge regular picke Type of 32-gallon ca Mini-can Micro-mini-ca 60-gallon tol Customers r Add'l Pick-u area in whice than normal Rates s The rec (lids, unlock A gate obstr moving obst Rick Waldre December 4 | ncluded in this ogram are showedity/debit (if agrill be charged for the charged for an occasionary is: receptacle nor unit an er nay request no or atte per can/unit he customer is cheduled pick hown above are yelling processiring, unlatching, action charge of ructions in orde n, Business United this processiring, unlatching, action charge of ructions in orde | rate for yardw wn on page n/ oplicable) is: (for service req for general extra reside Rate per Rate per \$2.99 n/a n/a more than one nit. Service w resides. Note up day, rates i e subject to an ng surcharge of etc.) f \$1.50 will be r to pick up so | a. \$0.13 uestrial recepicke a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a | ass) (A) per ped even if fully filled car can, unit, to eptacle up kup per mo e rendered of coustomer repecial pickuditional recy is page will essed per praste. | yard. ewer ns. Noter, nth, o nth, o cling expi ick u Rec | on an "on e normal as service ill apply. I processi re: June (| call sche to b | be given inicro-mini- " basis, at eduled picle provided urcharge of 2019 , unlocking on this pa | 90- Oth Oth Oth | Type of regallon toteler: ler: ler: day for the other 2.24 per ya closing ga | rd. | or y 31st, 20 | 19 ('0 | Per n/a | pickup | |

| Tariff No. | 27 | | | | | | | | 3 | 34th | Rev | ised Page | No. 28 |
|-------------------------------|---|--|---|--|---|---|------------------------------|--------------------------|------------|------------|-------|-----------------------|----------------|
| | ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s) | | | Inc. & Rabanco C | | | ent, & R | epublic Servic | es of Kent | | | | |
| g | | | | y, | | | , | | | | | | |
| | С | ompac | | Container al (Customer Rates sta | -owned | | - MUL | TI-FAMIL | | OMERS | | | |
| | | | | | - | | | • | | | | | |
| Service Are | ea: Unincorporated K | ing Co | ounty | | | | | | | | | | |
| NOTE: The | rates on this page on | nly to d | nomnaetor | a with aamna | otion ro | tion of up to | 25 + | . 1 | | | | | |
| NOTE. THE | e rates on this page ap | piy to t | compación | s with compa | Clionia | iios oi up ii | J 3.5 K | J 1. | | | | | |
| | | | | | | Siz | e or Tv | pe of Con | tainer | | | | |
| Permanent | Service | 1 Ya | ırd | 2 Yard | 3 Yar | | 4 Yard | | 5 Yard | | 6 Ya | ırd | |
| Monthly R | Rent (if applicable) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| First Pick | up | \$ | 123.62 | \$175.59 | \$ | 219.40 | \$ | 260.50 | \$ | 301.99 | \$ | 379.95 | |
| | litional Pickup | \$ | 123.62 | \$175.59 | \$ | 219.40 | \$ | 260.50 | \$ | 301.99 | \$ | 379.95 | |
| Special P | | \$ | 123.62 | \$176.55 | \$ | 219.40 | \$ | 260.50 | \$ | 301.99 | \$ | 379.95 | |
| Temporary | | | | | | | | | • | | | | |
| Initial Deli | - | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Pickup Ra | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Rent Per | Calendar Day Month | + | | | | | | | 1 | | | | |
| IXEIII F EI | MOTHT | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: | unless local governm Customer will be cha particular trip. No cre Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent in Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <cre< td=""><td>rged for edit will If ren is not s is item</td><td>or service of the given of the</td><td>requested, ever for partially-file, the rate for to be include 6.07 per yard</td><td>ren if fevilled con the first ed in the</td><td>wer contair tainers. pickup and a rate for th cling servi</td><td>ers ard l each e first</td><td>e serviced additional</td><td>on a</td><td>nust</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></cre<> | rged for edit will If ren is not s is item | or service of the given of the | requested, ever for partially-file, the rate for to be include 6.07 per yard | ren if fevilled con the first ed in the | wer contair tainers. pickup and a rate for th cling servi | ers ard l each e first | e serviced additional | on a | nust | | | |
| Note 5: | Rates shown above a The recycling proce | | | | | | | | 24 per y | ard. | | | |
| Accessorial | charges assessed (lid | ls, unic | ocking, unl | atching, etc.) | | | | | | | | | |
| | A gate obstruction ch obstructions in order | | | | d per pi | ck up for o | pening | , unlocking | j, or clos | ing gates, | or me | oving | |
| | | | | | | Recyc | ling ra | tes on thi | s page e | expire on: | July | [,] 31, 2018 | ('C) |
| Issued By: | Rick Waldren, Busine | ess Un | it Controlle | er | | | | | | | | | |
| | D 1 0015 | | | | | | | | F.,, | | | _ | |
| issue Date: | December 4, 2018 | | | /[| or Offic | ial Use Or | 1/(1) | | Effec | tive Date: | | Fe | bruary 1, 2019 |
| | | | | (F | OI OIIIC | iai Use Ur | uy) | | | | | | |
| Docket No. | TG | | Da | ate: | | | _ By: | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

| Tariff No. | 27 | | | | | | | | | 3 | 35th | Revised Pa | ge No. 29 |
|------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|---|--|--|------------------------------|-------------------------------------|------------------|------------|-------------|------------------|
| , , | ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s) | | o Enterprises, | | | | | ant 9 [| Popublio Contio | on of Kont | | | |
| Negistereu | rrade Name(s) | Kent- | viendian Disp | osai C | ompany, Allie | eu wasi | e Services or r | tent, & r | Republic Servic | es or Kent | | | |
| | | | Item 106 | 6 C | Container S | Service | e Dumpe | d in C | ompany's V | ehicle | | | |
| | Co | ompac | | | | | | | LTI-FAMILY | | OMERS | | |
| | | | | | | | container, | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | • | • | | | | | | |
| Service Are | ea: Unincorporated K | ing Co | ounty | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| NOTE: The | rates on this page app | oly to | compacto | rs wit | th compac | tion ra | atios betwee | en 3.5 | to 1 and 5 | to 1 | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | ype of Cont | 1 | | | |
| Permanent | | 1 Ya | ırd | 2 Ya | ard | 3 Yar | d | 4 Yaı | rd | 5 Yard | | 6 Yard | |
| | Rent (if applicable) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| First Pick | | \$ | 137.16 | \$ | 210.74 | | 268.91 | \$ | 326.90 | | 384.70 | \$ 441.7 | |
| | itional Pickup | \$ | 137.16 | \$ | 210.74 | \$ | 268.91 | \$ | 326.90 | | 384.70 | \$ 441.7 | |
| Special P | | \$ | 137.16 | \$ | 210.74 | \$ | 268.91 | \$ | 326.90 | \$ | 384.70 | \$ 441.7 | 1 |
| Temporary | | | | | | | | | | | | | 1 |
| Initial Deli | | | | - | | | | | | | | | |
| Pickup Ra | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Calendar Day | - | | - | | | | | | | | | |
| Rent Per | Month | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: | unless local governm Customer will be char particular trip. No cre Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent i Rates contained in th Recycling debit/ <cred a="" above="" proce-<="" rates="" recycling="" shown="" td="" the=""><td>rged for edit will lif ren s not s is item lit> (if are substings:</td><td>or service Il be given It is showr shown, it is In include \$ applicable bject to an surcharge</td><td>requented for persons, the set of</td><td>ested, ever partially-fill rate for the pe includer r per yard (\$.69)(A) partitional receptions his page v</td><td>en if feed corne first din the for recorner ya</td><td>wer contain ntainers. pickup and e rate for the cycling serverd. processing</td><td>d each le first rices.</td><td>re serviced a additional pickup.</td><td>on a pickup n</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></cred> | rged for edit will lif ren s not s is item lit> (if are substings: | or service Il be given It is showr shown, it is In include \$ applicable bject to an surcharge | requented for persons, the set of | ested, ever partially-fill rate for the pe includer r per yard (\$.69)(A) partitional receptions his page v | en if feed corne first din the for recorner ya | wer contain ntainers. pickup and e rate for the cycling serverd. processing | d each le first rices. | re serviced a additional pickup. | on a pickup n | | | |
| | A gate obstruction ch obstructions in order | arge c | of \$1.50 w | ill be | assessed | per p | ick up for o | peninç | g, unlocking | ı, or clos | ing gates, | or moving | |
| | | | | | | | Recyc | ling ra | ates on this | s page e | expire on: | July 31, 20 | 18 ('C) |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Issued By: | Rick Waldren, Busine | ess Un | it Controll | ler | | | | | | | | | |
| Issue Date: | December 4, 2018 | | | | | | | | | Effec | tive Date: | | February 1, 2019 |
| | | | | | (Fo | or Offi | cial Use Or | ily) | | | | | |
| Docket No. | TG | | D | ate: | | | | _ By: | : | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |